Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 1Rev: 01/2021-A
MFPI SERIES
MULTILAYER FERRITE POWER INDUCTOR
SIZE L W T C
160808
(0603)
1.6 ± 0.15
(0.064 ± .006)

• Low DC reistance with high current
Standard Termination is 100% matte Tin over Nickel.
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
Example P/N: MFPI160808G-R24MT
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 2Rev: 01/2021-A
MFPI SERIES
MULTILAYER FERRITE POWER INDUCTOR
 ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION & RANGE
160808 SIZE
INDUCTANCE
(uH) TOLERANCE L/Q FREQ.
(MHz)
SELF-RESONANT
FREQUENCY (MHz)
DC RESISTANCE
(Ω)
RATED CURRENT
(mA)
VENKEL
PART NUMBER
0.24 ±20% 1 90 0.10 1200 MFPI160808G-R24MT
0.47 ±20% 1 70 0.10 1200 MFPI160808G-R47MT
1.0 ±20% 1 60 0.20 950 MFPI160808G-1R0MT
2.2 ±20% 1 50 0.30 750 MFPI160808G-2R2MT
201205 SIZE
INDUCTANCE
(uH) TOLERANCE L/Q FREQ.
(MHz)
SELF-RESONANT
FREQUENCY (MHz)
DC RESISTANCE
(Ω)
RATED CURRENT
(mA)
VENKEL
PART NUMBER
0.47 ±20% 1 100 0.120 1100 MFPI201205G-R47MT
1.0 ±20% 1 90 0.190 800 MFPI201205G-1R0MT
1.5 ±20% 1 70 0.260 700 MFPI201205G-1R5MT
2.2 ±20% 1 40 0.330 600 MFPI201205G-2R2MT
201209 SIZE
INDUCTANCE
(uH) TOLERANCE L/Q FREQ.
(MHz)
SELF-RESONANT
FREQUENCY (MHz)
DC RESISTANCE
(Ω)
RATED CURRENT
(mA)
VENKEL
PART NUMBER
0.47 ±20% 1 100 0.080 1300 MFPI201209G-R47MT
1.0 ±20% 1 50 0.100 900 MFPI201209G-1R0MT
2.2 ±20% 1 40 0.230 800 MFPI201209G-2R2MT
4.7 ±20% 1 40 0.230 800 MFPI201209G-4R7MT
201609 SIZE
INDUCTANCE
(uH) TOLERANCE L/Q FREQ.
(MHz)
SELF-RESONANT
FREQUENCY (MHz)
DC RESISTANCE
(Ω)
RATED CURRENT
(mA)
VENKEL
PART NUMBER
0.47 ±20% 1 80 0.060 1600 MFPI201609G-R47MT
1.0 ±20% 1 70 0.090 1400 MFPI201609G-1R0MT
1.5 ±20% 1 50 0.110 1200 MFPI201609G-1R5MT
2.2 ±20% 1 50 0.110 1200 MFPI201609G-2R2MT
4.7 ±20% 1 20 0.140 1100 MFPI201609G-4R7MT
TEST INSTRUMENTS:
•  HP4291B-RF Impedance/Material Analyzer
•  HP4338A/B Milliohm meter
•  Test Frequency: 1MHz/OSC Level: 100mV